Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce (°K) Misura (mm)
189.1001.01.92 RAIL COMBO/1000/3000°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Nero (92) 3000 1000
189.1001.2700.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/2700°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Nero (92) 2700 1000
189.1001.2700.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/2700°K-92 Nero (92) 2700 1000
189.1001.4000.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/4000°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Nero (92) 4000 1000
189.1001.4000.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/4000°K-92 Nero (92) 4000 1000
189.1001.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/3000°K-92 Nero (92) 3000 1000
189.501.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/3000°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Nero (92) 3000 500
189.501.2700.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Nero (92) 2700 500
189.501.2700.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-92 Nero (92) 2700 500
189.501.4000.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/4000°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Nero (92) 4000 500
189.501.4000.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-94 Nero (92) 4000 500
189.501.92 RAIL COMBO/500/3000°K-92 Nero (92) 3000 500
Codice Articolo Articolo Colore Temperatura Luce (°K) Misura (mm)
189.1001.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/1000/3000°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH Bianco (94) 3000 1000
189.1001.2700.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/1000/2700°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH Bianco (94) 2700 1000
189.1001.2700.94 *RAIL COMBO/1000/2700°K-94 Bianco (94) 2700 1000
189.1001.94 *RAIL COMBO/1000/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 1000
189.501.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/3000°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH Bianco (94) 3000 500
189.501.2700.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH Bianco (94) 2700 500
189.501.2700.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-94 Bianco (94) 2700 500
189.501.4000.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/4000°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH Bianco (94) 4000 500
189.501.4000.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/4000°K-94 Bianco (94) 4000 500
189.501.94 RAIL COMBO/500/3000°K-94 Bianco (94) 3000 500
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           26 maggio 2026